P
U
B
L
IC
A
T
IO

7
MOTOR FEEDBACK SYSTEMS ROTARY HIPERFACE®  sfs/sfM60
Ordering information
Singleturn standard system
• Available memory area: E2PROM 2048
• Stator coupling: stator coupling
• Electrical interface: HIPERFACE®
• Programmable/configurable: l
shaft version shaft diameter type Part no.
Blind hollow shaft
3/8” SFS60-H1KB0K02 1079679
1/2” SFS60-HNKB0K02 1056052
8 mm
SFS60-HKAB0K02 1067393
SFS60-HKKB0K02 1057855
SFS60-HKKB4K02 1063741
10 mm
SFS60-HLAB0K02 1064491
SFS60-HLAB2K02 1073250
SFS60-HLKB0K02 1077799
12 mm
SFS60-HMAB0K02 1053951
SFS60-HMKB0K02 1054955
SFS60-HMKB3K02 1066060
14 mm
SFS60-HRAB0K02 1060326
SFS60-HRAB4K02 1063805
SFS60-HRKB0K02 1052193
15 mm
SFS60-HPAB0K02 1053300
SFS60-HPBB0K02 1069097
SFS60-HPKB1K02 1072785
Through hollow shaft
3/8” SFS60-H1AT0K02 1078707
1/2”
SFS60-HNAT0K02 1052148
SFS60-HNAT1K02 1085798
SFS60-HNBT0K02 1059826
SFS60-HNBT2K02 1054384
SFS60-HNBT4K02 1079469
SFS60-HNKT0K02 1052143
SFS60-HNKT4K02 1052168
8 mm SFS60-HKKT4K02 1066193
10 mm SFS60-HLAT0K02 1052146
A
B
C
D